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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M28931764  16/10/2006   26/01/2007    01/10/2019        191,54       191,54       6246     9,57
2   M30001279  23/07/2010   09/06/2017    01/10/2019        191,54       383,08       6246     9,57
3   M30024571  28/01/2014   21/10/2019    02/10/2019        68,10       451,18       6238     3,40
4   M30008656  11/10/2011   01/03/2013    07/10/2019        191,54       642,72       6238     9,57
5   M30013589  08/05/2012   01/03/2013    07/10/2019        85,13       727,85       5647     4,25
6   M30028268  01/06/2014   21/10/2019    07/10/2019        42,56       770,41       5237     2,12
7   M30027622  06/06/2015   26/10/2015    10/10/2019        127,69       898,10       5653     6,38
8   M30032720  11/12/2014   05/12/2017    10/10/2019        574,62       1.472,72       7757     28,73
9   M30041186  08/10/2015   24/04/2017    11/10/2019        127,69       1.600,41       5240     6,38
10   M28946000  22/05/2009   04/09/2009    15/10/2019        85,13       1.685,54       5209     4,25
11   M30043092  20/03/2017   21/10/2019    15/10/2019        234,77       1.920,31       5238     11,73
12   M30047836  02/12/2015   24/10/2016    15/10/2019        191,54       2.111,85       7730     9,57
13   M30028555  20/01/2014   23/09/2019    16/10/2019        191,54       2.303,39       5238     9,57
14   M30030405  26/11/2014   21/11/2017    16/10/2019        191,54       2.494,93       7732     9,57
15   M30025956  21/08/2013       17/10/2019        85,13       2.580,06       5663     4,25
16   M30032716  06/12/2014   21/10/2019    17/10/2019        68,10       2.648,16       7757     3,40
17   M30042491  18/08/2015   21/10/2019    17/10/2019        102,15       2.750,31       7717     5,10
18   M30043078  17/03/2017   17/12/2019    21/10/2019        156,18       2.906,49       5238     7,80
19   M30010441  14/11/2011   08/09/2017    22/10/2019        85,13       2.991,62       5663     4,25
20   M28949970  06/01/2010   17/01/2014    23/10/2019        85,13       3.076,75       5245     4,25
21   M30011742  20/01/2012   17/01/2014    23/10/2019        85,13       3.161,88       6250     4,25
22   M30028300  01/06/2014   02/12/2016    23/10/2019        127,69       3.289,57       5237     6,38
23   M30027343  04/08/2015   21/11/2017    25/10/2019        53,20       3.342,77       5659     2,66
24   M30047514  24/03/2017   01/10/2018    25/10/2019        195,23       3.538,00       7768     9,76
25   M30030425  29/12/2014   17/12/2019    29/10/2019        42,56       3.580,56       7732     2,12
26   M30040490  10/03/2015   12/09/2017    29/10/2019        127,69       3.708,25       5240     6,38
27   M30047251  16/02/2016   29/11/2019    29/10/2019        102,15       3.810,40       5238     5,10
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